
lunch

EXTRAS
BURGER PATTY

UPGRADE TO BEYOND MEAT

BURGER PATTY

CHEESE SLICE

BACON (2 SLICES)

GRAVY

EXTRA DRESSING

$3.10 

$2.50

 

$1.10 

$1.50 

$1.00

$0.75

$2.60

$1.50

$1.50

SIDE GARDEN TOSSED SALAD

COLESLAW 

COOKIES OR DESSERT BAR

Sides

MAKE IT A COMBO! 

ADD A SMALL FRY OR SALAD  &  A CANNED BEVERAGE FOR $3.20

UPGRADE TO A POUTINE & A CANNED BEVERAGE FOR $6.50

beverages
CANNED BEVERAGE (355ML)

BOTTLED WATER

$1.50

$2.00

FRESHLY CUT FRENCH FRIES

CLASSIC POUTINE                         

FEATURE SPECIAL POUTINE            

HAMBURGER                   

BACON CHEESEBURGER                

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH ON LOCAL PORTUGUESE BUN               

ITALIAN SAUSAGE ON LOCAL PORTUGUESE BUN

COLONEL BY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH              

DAILY CHEF'S FEATURE COMBO                  

INCLUDES CHOICE OF SALAD OR FRIES, A BEVERAGE, AND A CHOICE 

OF DESSERT BAR, COOKIES OR FRUIT SALAD                                                 

$3.30

$7.75 

$9.75 

$6.75  

$8.25 

$7.25 

$8.25  

$8.25

$12.00


